

M/s SAB Industries Ltd. vs. State of
H.P. & Anr.

Ex. Petition No. 33 of 2023

21.12.2023 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Het Ram, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocate
General for respondents.

In view of the exigencies explained by
Mr. Vishal Panwar, Learned State Counsel, let reply
be filed within two weeks.

List on **11th January, 2024.**

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

21st December, 2023
(himani)