

M/s SAB Industries Ltd. vs. State of HP and another

Ext. Pet. No. 33 of 2023

17.06.2024 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

On the request of learned Additional Advocate General,
list for consideration on 20.06.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 17, 2024
(narender)