

M/s SAB Industries Ltd. vs State of H.P. and another

Exe. Pet. No. 33 of 2023

08.01.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list on 18.03.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 08, 2026
(narendar)